
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
53 

821 
11 
1 

212 
250 
89 
2 

34 
19 
97 
52 
77 
3 

369 
8 
7 

222 

Class 
SAM 
SAM 
SAM 
SAM 
SAM 
SAM 
SAM 
SAM 
SAM 
SAM 
SAM 
SAM 
SAM 
SAM 
SAM 
SAM 
SAM 
SAM 

Name 
ROBERTO AMARAL 
DADO SALAU 
MAURO CARVALHO JR 
FELIPE NÓBREGA 
MÁRCIO SOUZA 
BRUNO RISSETO 
FABIO BRITO 
KLEBER MOURA 
BRUNO ROCHA 
GUI LOPES 
CYRO BITTENCOURT 
EDUARDO ROCHA 
BRUNO DE SÁ 
MAIKON DA COSTA 
FELIPE PRINOTTI 
NETO COMICHOLLI 
MICHEL FUNINI 
FERNANDO DIAS 

CHASSIS 
BRAVAR 
THUNDER 
CRG 
CRG 
TONY KART 
CRG 
TONY KART 
TONY KART 
BRAVAR 
TONY KART 
BRAVAR 
TONY KART 
KART REPUBLIC 
KART REPUBLIC 
BRAVAR 
TONY KART 
THUNDER 
KART REPUBLIC 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
6 
6 
1 

Best Tm 
51.363 
51.366 
51.428 
51.496 
51.530 
51.584 
51.633 
51.885 
51.929 
51.980 
51.982 
51.983 
52.176 
52.214 
52.328 
52.474 
52.583 
53.395 

Diff 

0.003 
0.065 
0.133 
0.167 
0.221 
0.270 
0.522 
0.566 
0.617 
0.619 
0.620 
0.813 
0.851 
0.965 
1.111 
1.220 
2.032 

Gap 

0.003 
0.062 
0.068 
0.034 
0.054 
0.049 
0.252 
0.044 
0.051 
0.002 
0.001 
0.193 
0.038 
0.114 
0.146 
0.109 
0.812 

In Lap 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
5 
4 
4 
3 
3 
5 
2 
3 
4 
5 
1 

S1 Best 
15.581 
15.606 
15.574 
15.654 
15.614 
15.597 
15.765 
15.725 
15.807 
15.760 
15.792 
15.704 
15.815 
15.797 
15.939 
15.934 
15.975 
15.819 

S2 Best 
16.394 
16.479 
16.510 
16.466 
16.586 
16.501 
16.491 
16.764 
16.639 
16.437 
16.564 
16.614 
16.780 
16.615 
16.801 
16.770 
16.773 
16.581 

S3 Best 
19.285 
19.281 
19.248 
19.226 
19.310 
19.275 
19.361 
19.352 
19.395 
19.333 
19.458 
19.335 
19.439 
19.346 
19.568 
19.541 
19.497 
19.911 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
#3,19 PERDEM MELHOR VOLTA BRIEFFING. 

Printed: 24/10/2025 10:25:46 
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5a ETAPA COPA BETO CARRERO 2025 
          SENIOR AM 

TOMADA DE TEMPO 

Qualifying (5:00 Time) started at 9:42:05 

KARTODROMO BETO CARRERO 1,250 km 

24/10/2025 09:30 


